
LOT 1 BLOCK E CHAPEL HILLS S/D U

DC 1403-510, LE 1403-514, DC 151

KRASZEWSKI PHILIP PAUL JR/KRASZEWSKI KAREN ELAINE
602 SW CHAPEL HILL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08094-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/03/2024 TP 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

233,721
1,750
18,500

253,971
0

253,971
0

253,971
253,971

0

253,971

1527/2407 11/12/2024 WD Q I 05 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASSEY VIRGINIA

KRASZEWSKI PHILIP P

1403/0514 1/09/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANDA YOUNG GAUSE (EN

VIRGINIA MASSEY (RM
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000047296 Roof Replacement 27,348 05/22/2023

HX Base Yr

602 SW CHAPEL HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,942 109.1250 122.22 359,571 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2775

BAS 2,343 100 2,343 186,135

FCP 360 25 90 7,150

FOP 116 30 35 2,781

FOP 135 30 40 3,178

SFB 432 80 346 27,487

UOP 126 20 25 1,986

UST 140 45 63 5,005

3,652 2,942 233,721

BAS= W27 N7 W13 S7 W11 FOP= N15 UST= W7 N20 E7 S20$ W9 S15
E9$ W9 N15 W16 FCP= N20 E18 S20 W18$ S43 E20 FOP= N4 E29 S4
W29$ N4 E29S4 E27 N28$ PTR=N20 SFB= N24 UOP= N7W18 S7 E18$
W18 S24 E18$ S20$.
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FOP4
29

4
29

SFB 24

18

24

18

UOP 7

18

7

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


